
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

SWI Community Development District 
Fiscal Year 2023-2024 Proposed Debt Service Budget 

REVENUES: 

Special Assessments 

TOTAL REVENUES 

EXPENDITURES: 

Principal 11/01/2023 
Interest 11/01/2023 
Interest 05/01/2024 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

EXCESS REVENUES 

Principal 11/01/2024 
Interest 11/01/2024 

FY2024 
Proposed 

Series 2017 
Budget 

$ 1,148,125.00 

$ 1,148,125.00 

$ 195,000.00 
$ 251,845.00 
$ 248,140.00 

$ 694,985.00 

$ 453,140.00 

$ 205,000.00 
$ 248,140.00 

https://248,140.00
https://205,000.00
https://453,140.00
https://694,985.00
https://248,140.00
https://251,845.00
https://195,000.00
https://1,148,125.00
https://1,148,125.00

	Minutes
	Auditor Selection Committee
	Board of Supervisors Meeting
	Landowners’ Meeting

	Resolution 2023-01
	Resolution 2023-02
	Registered Voters
	PIF Collections
	Resolution 2023-03
	Engineer's Annual Inspection Report
	Annual Inspection Report Proposal
	Funding Request Numbers 171-184
	District’s Financial Position



