SWI Community Development District Fiscal Year 2023-2024 Proposed Debt Service Budget

	FY2024 Proposed Series 2017 Budget	
REVENUES:		_uugu.
Special Assessments	\$	1,148,125.00
TOTAL REVENUES	\$	1,148,125.00
EXPENDITURES:		
Principal 11/01/2023 Interest 11/01/2023 Interest 05/01/2024	\$ \$ \$	195,000.00 251,845.00 248,140.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	\$	694,985.00
EXCESS REVENUES	\$	453,140.00
Principal 11/01/2024 Interest 11/01/2024	\$ \$	205,000.00 248,140.00